
S6 Mock Examination 2020-2021 (Revised) 
 

Date Time and Subject 

27-1-2021 Wed 08:30 – 10:30 LS 1 * 11:15 – 12:30 LS 2 * 

28-1-2021 Thu 08:30 – 10:00 CHI 1 * 10:45 – 12:15 CHI 2 * 

29-1-2021 Fri 08:30 – 10:00 ENG 1 * 10:45 – 12:45 ENG 2 * 

1-2-2021 Mon 08:30 – 10:45 MATH 1 * 11:30 – 12:45 MATH 2 * 

2-2-2021 Tue 08:30 – 11:00 CHEM 1 11:45 – 12:45 CHEM 2 

3-2-2021 Wed X 

4-2-2021 Thu X 

5-2-2021 Fri 

08:30 – 10:45 BAFS 2 11:45 – 13:00 BAFS 1 

08:30 – 10:45 CHIS 1 11:45 – 13:05 CHIS 2 

08:30 – 11:00 GEOG 1 11:45 – 13:00 GEOG 2 

6-2-2021 Sat 08:30 – 11:00 PHY 1 11:45 – 12:45 PHY 2 

8-2-2021 Mon 

08:30 – 09:30 ECON 1 10:45 – 13:15 ECON 2 

08:30 – 10:00 ICT 2 10:45 – 12:45 ICT 1 

08:30 – 10:00 HIST 2 10:45 – 12:30 HIST 1 

9-2-2021 Tue 

08:30 – 10:30 CLIT 1 11:15 – 13:15 CLIT 2 # 

08:30 – 11:00 M2   

08:30 – 12:30 VA   

10-2-2021 Wed 08:30 – 11:00 BIO 1 11:45 – 12:45 BIO 2 

23-2-2021 Tue 08:30 – 10:20 CHI 3 *   

24-2-2021 Wed 08:30 – 10:30 ENG 3 *   

* The examination of 6A (1 – 36), 6B (1 – 33), 6C (1 – 31) and 6D (1 – 15) will be held in the school 

hall, while the examination of 6D (16 – 32) will be held in Room G11. 

# The examination will be held in Room G11. 
 

  


